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Pfalzischer Sportschitzenbund e.V.

Alexander Mller - Rundenkampfleiter - 66497 Contwig, Miihlbachstr. 34

Tel. 06332-50334 / Fax 06332-569258 / E-Mail: alex.mueller01@t-online.de

Tabelle Bezirksliga West

2. Wettkampf: 29. 01. 2017

Ergebnisse:

Verein

SG Rodalben

SV Thaleischweiler 2
SV Rimschweiler

SV Heltersberg

SC Bottenbach

SV Lemberg

SV Thaleischweiler 3
SV Heltersberg 2

Tageswertung:
Kiefer Sascha
Schéafer Uwe

Flohr Stefan
Balitzki Alexander
Seibel Marcus

Einzelwertung:
Name

Balitzki Alexander
Schéafer Uwe

Flohr Stefan
Ziegler Horst
Kiefer Sascha
Fols Sandra

Huber Heinz

Hein Harry

Kirsch Franz-Josef
Heintz Volker
Wilhelm Thorsten
Landau Martin
Schmenger Mathias
Bauer Dieter
Wolter Karl Peter
Emser Stephan
Henkel Glinter
Spreizer Markus
Busch Sandra
Busch Dirk

SG Rodalben

SV Thaleischweiler 2
SV Heltersberg 2
SC Bottenbach

SV Thaleischweiler 2
SV Rimschweiler

SV Heltersberg

SV Rimschweiler

SV Lemberg

Verein

SV Rimschweiler

SV Rimschweiler

SV Heltersberg

SC Bottenbach

SV Thaleischweiler 2
SV Heltersberg

SV Rimschweiler

SG Rodalben

SV Thaleischweiler 2
SG Rodalben

SV Lemberg

SG Rodalben

SG Rodalben

SC Bottenbach

SV Thaleischweiler 2
SG Rodalben

SV Thaleischweiler 2
SC Bottenbach

SV Thaleischweiler 3
SV Thaleischweiler 2

Bezirksliga West GKP-GKR 2017.4s

1475
1470
1391
1446

1.WK
1436
1439
1450
1440
1432
1402
1383
1355

380
379
379
378
378

1.WK
373
371
370
373
362
367
364
360
361
367
354
350
359
353
363
348
351
353
357
353

2.WK
1475
1470
1456
1452
1446
1460
1411
1391

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

2.WK
378
379
379
370
380
372
372
373
370
361
370
373
362
366
356
367
364
362
351
354
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25 m Pistole / Revolver (2.5x) 2017

1452 SV Heltersberg
1460 SV Lemberg

1411 SV Thaleischweiler 3
1456 SV Rimschweiler

3WK 4WK 5WK 6.WK

Total

2911
2.909
2.906
2.892
2.878
2.862
2.794
2.746

3.WK 4.WK 5WK 6.WK

Total
751
750
749
743
742
739
736
733
731
728
724
723
721
719
719
715
715
715
708
707

Schnitt
1.455,50
1.454,50
1.453,00
1.446,00
1.439,00
1.431,00
1.397,00
1.373,00

Schnitt
375,50
375,00
374,50
371,50
371,00
369,50
368,00
366,50
365,50
364,00
362,00
361,50
360,50
359,50
359,50
357,50
357,50
357,50
354,00
353,50
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21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
a2
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Dejon Albert
Mendorf Jirgen
Rieth Annette
Frey Manfred
Anton Klaus
Przewosnik Tim
Lemke Andreas
Bader Andreas
Rieth Thomas
Geib Fred
Wagner Michael
Weil3mann Erich
Stucky Michael
Przewosnik Ralf
Wilhelm Karl-Heinz
Kalinke Helmut
Walk Steffen
Roos Jurgen
Hither Joérg

Feix Sven
Kerchner Daniel
Joachim Jirgen
Seibel Marcus
Bopp Juri
Stucky Oliver
Angermeier Sven
Sieg Peter

SV Thaleischweiler 3
SV Lemberg

SV Heltersberg

SV Lemberg

SC Bottenbach

SV Heltersberg 2
SV Thaleischweiler 3
SV Thaleischweiler 3
SV Heltersberg

SV Heltersberg

SC Bottenbach

SV Heltersberg 2
SV Heltersberg 2
SV Heltersberg 2
SV Lemberg

SV Rimschweiler

SV Heltersberg 2
SV Thaleischweiler 3
SV Lemberg

SV Rimschweiler

SV Heltersberg

SV Rimschweiler

SV Lemberg

SV Lemberg

SV Heltersberg 2
SV Lemberg

SV Rimschweiler

Bezirksliga West GKP-GKR 2017.4s

351
341
353
353
353
331
337
338
340
350
338
344
334
346
321
342
330
324
307
301
289
279

354
325

280

353
362
350
350
347
366
354
353
351
341
348
340
349
336
347
320
328
333
336
327
265
265
378

315
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704 352,00
703 351,50
703 351,50
703 351,50
700 350,00
697 348,50
691 345,50
691 345,50
691 345,50
691 345,50
686 343,00
684 342,00
683 341,50
682 341,00
668 334,00
662 331,00
658 329,00
657 328,50
643 321,50
628 314,00
554 277,00
544 272,00
378 378,00
354 354,00
325 325,00
315 315,00
280 280,00
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
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